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From:

To: MOVE ASSISTANTS

Subject: RE: Slot Regulation - Wizz Air proposal to the European Commission
Date: mardi 19 octobre 2021 13:27:38

Attachments: image001.jpg

Dear ,

| hope you are well.

will be in Brussels on the 22" of November, he lands at 09:00 am (with
Ryanair).

| would like to know whether Mr. Hololei would have time anytime before 1 pm (

speaks on the Eurocontrol event form 2.15 pm) for a meeting.

Topics: Developments since the last meeting, update about Wizz Air, our view on Fit for
55, upcoming challenges in the industry.

Many thanks for your kind reply.

Best regards,

| Wizz Air
T [ M
Laurus Offices | K&ér street 2/A | Building B | H-1103 | Budapest, Hungary
@wizzair.com | www.wizzair.com

Twitter: @wizzai
Facebook: facebook.com/wizzaircom

| www.wizzair.com

From: XXxxXXXXXXXXXXX @ XX. XXXXXX. XX SXXXXKXXXXXXKXXK @ XX XXXXXX . XX>

Sent: Wednesday, January 27, 2021 13:57

To: @wizzair.com>

Subject: RE: Slot Regulation - Wizz Air proposal to the European Commission

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments
unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Many thanks I Like last time, you can send the invitation to Henrik,
and maybe also add @ec.europa.eu

Kind regards,



From: @wizzair.com>

Sent: Wednesday, January 27, 2021 1:01 PM

To: MOVE ASSISTANTS <MOVE-ASSISTANTS @ec.europa.eu>

Cc: @wizzair.com>; MOVE E Directorate <MOVE-E-
DIRECTORATE@ec.europa.eu>

Subject: RE: Slot Regulation - Wizz Air proposal to the European Commission

Thank you , Wed 24 February between 15h00-16h00 is perfect for the 3 of
us ( )-
May | send the invitation? Who should | include?

Kind regards,

From: MOVE-ASSISTANTS@ec.europa.eu <MOVE-ASSISTANTS@ec.europa.eu>
Sent: Wednesday, January 27, 2021 09:10

To: @wizzair.com>
Cc: @wizzair.com>; MOVE-E-

DIRECTORATE@ec.europa.eu; MOVE-ASSISTANTS@ec.europa.eu
Subject: RE: Slot Regulation - Wizz Air proposal to the European Commission

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear ,
No problem. Mr Hololei is available on the following days:

Tue 23 February 10h30-11h30
Wed 24 February between 15h00 and 17h00
Thursday 25 February 11h00-12h00

Kind regards,

From: @wizzair.com>

Sent: Tuesday, January 26, 2021 5:16 PM

To: MOVE ASSISTANTS <MOVE-ASSISTANTS@ec.europa.eu>

Cc: @wizzair.com>; MOVE E Directorate
<MOVE-E-DIRECTORATE @ec.europa.eu>

Subject: RE: Slot Regulation - Wizz Air proposal to the European Commission

Dear ,

Sorry, | made a mistake, is off on the week 15 Febr, may | ask for
other slots on the week after (22 onwards)?




Many thanks,

From: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX (@ XX XXXXXX.XX L XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX (@ XX XXXXXX XX >
Sent: Tuesday, January 26, 2021 16:57

To: @wizzair.com>
Cc: @wizzair.com>; MOVE-E-
XXXXXXXXXXX (@ XX XXXXXX.XX 5 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXK (B XX XXXXXX XX

Subject: RE: Slot Regulation - Wizz Air proposal to the European Commission

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear

7

| can offer you the following slots:

Wed 17 February between 10h00 and 12h00
Thu 18 February 11h00-12h00
Tue 23 February 10h30-11h30

Kind regards,

From: @wizzair.com>

Sent: Tuesday, January 26, 2021 4:16 PM

To: MOVE ASSISTANTS <XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX (@ XX XXXXXX.XX >

Cc: @wizzair.com>; MOVE E
Directorate <xXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX (@ XX XXXXXX.XX >

Subject: RE: Slot Regulation - Wizz Air proposal to the European
Commission

Dear ,

| hope you are well.

On the meeting with Mr. Hololei, he said that we need to have a
follow-up session in one month.

Would you please propose some slots in 3 weeks?

Many thanks for your help.
Best regards,

From: XXX (B0 XX XXXXXX L XX <MOVE-

XXXXXXXXXX (@ XX XXXXXX XX >
Sent: Friday, January 15, 2021 16:44




To: @wizzair.com>

Cc: @wizzair.com>; MOVE-E-
XXXXXXXXXXX (@ XX XXXXXX XX

Subject: RE: Slot Regulation - Wizz Air proposal to the European
Commission

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links
or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is
safe.

Great, many thanks

Have a nice weekend!

From: @wizzair.com>
Sent: Friday, January 15, 2021 4:43 PM

To: MOVE ASSISTANTS <XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX (@ XX XXXXXX.XX >

Cc: @wizzair.com>; MOVE E
Directorate <xXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX (@ XX. XXXXXX. XX >

Subject: RE: Slot Regulation - Wizz Air proposal to the European
Commission

Dear ,

Of course, 10:15 would work, | will resend the invitation.
Thank you for being so thoughtful, we highly appreciate it.

Best regards,

From: XoOOmOosOoaaacax (@ XX XXX XX <MOVE-

XXXXXXXXXX (@ XX XXXXXX XX >
Sent: Friday, January 15, 2021 15:12

To: @wizzair.com>

Cc: @wizzair.com>; MOVE-E-
XXXXXXXXXXX (@ XX XXXXXX. XX ; XXXHXXXXXXXXXXXX (@ XX XXXXXX. XX
Subject: RE: Slot Regulation - Wizz Air proposal to the European
Commission

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not
click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know
the content is safe.

Dear ,

| hope you are fine and wish you a Happy New Year!




Regarding next week’s online meeting with Mr Hololei may |
kindly ask if we could move the meeting for 15 to 30 minutes
and start at either 10.15 or 10.30? Mr Hololei has a phone call
starting at 09.30 and | don’t want him to be late for the meeting
with Wizzair. In case that’s not possible we keep the time and
hope that Mr Hololei finishes his call by 10am.

Kind regards,

From: @wizzair.com>

Sent: Wednesday, December 23, 2020 9:54 AM

To: MOVE ASSISTANTS <XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX (@ XX XXXXXX.XX >

Cc: @wizzair.com>; MOVE E
Directorate <xxXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX (@ XX. XXXXXX. XX >

Subject: Re: Slot Regulation - Wizz Air proposal to the European
Commission

Dear ,

Thank you very much, both work for
| recommend the 19th of January in that case.
Will you send the invitation or may | in Microsoft Teams?

Best regards,

On 2020. Dec 22., at 17:09, MOVE-
XXXXXXXXXX @ XX XXXXXX. XX Wrote:

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the
organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless
you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear ,

Many thanks for your e-mail regarding a meeting
with about Wizzair’s views on the
proposal for slot regulation. | am pleased to inform
you that both Mr Hololei and would be
available for a joint online meeting on:

- Tue 19 January at 10h00



- Thu 21 January at 11h00

Please let us know if one of these slots is
convenient for and how we can arrange
this meeting.

Kind regards,

Kind regards,

<image002.gif>

Director-General for DG MOVE

EUROPEAN COMMISSION
DM28 0§

B-1049 Brussels

BELGIUM

Tel: +32.2.25 /+32.2.29

Address: Rue Jean-André de Mot 28, B-1040 Etterbeek,
Brussels, Belgium

For reasons of public transparency, Directors-
General only meet organisations or self-employed
individuals that are registered in the EU's
Transparency Register

(http://ec.europa.eu/transparencyregister). Please

register if you have not yet done so, and include
your registration number when you request a
meeting.

From:
@wizzair.com>
Sent: Tuesday, December 22, 2020 12:06 PM
To: HOLOLEI Henrik (MOVE)
<Henrik. HOLOLEI@ec.europa.eu>; CORNELIS Filip
(MOVE) @ec.europa.eu>
Cc: MOVE ASSISTANTS <MOVE-
ASSISTANTS@ec.europa.eu>;

@wizzair.com>




Subject: Slot Regulation - Wizz Air proposal to the
European Commission
Importance: High

Dear Mr. Hololei, Dear ,

Please kindly allow us to share with you our
letter and views on the proposal for slot
regulation.

We would like to highlight that we appreciate
the more market-driven approach in the
proposal.

As described in the attachment, we would like
to propose a distinction between hub and
point-to-point airports due to the different
models and pace of recovery.

On behalf of , may | ask for a
meeting with Mr. Hololei and to
discuss the topic further?

| remain at your disposal.

Best regards,

T | M
Laurus Offices | Kéér street 2/A | Building B | H-1103 |
Budapest, Hungary

@wizzair.com | www.wizzair.com

Twitter: @wizzair

Facebook: facebook.com/wizzaircom
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| www.wizzair.com
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